

CS DJ NO. 745/2024
RAKESH TYAGI VS. ROSHAN SINGH

30.05.2026

Present : Sh. Nishant Kumar Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2
through VC.

No time left for orders today.

Put up for orders on **30.06.2026**.

(RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA)
DJ-08 : CENTRAL DISTRICT
TIS HAZARI COURTS : DELHI
30.05.2026 (P)