

CS No. 745/2024
Rakesh Tyagi Vs. Roshan Singh

25.07.2026

Present : None.

Both the regular stenos are on leave.

Put up for purpose fixed on **11.08.2026**.

(RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA)
DJ-08 : CENTRAL DISTRICT
TIS HAZARI COURTS : DELHI
25.07.2026